GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
CIVIL AVIATION
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2121
ANSWERED ON:07.12.2011

MANGALORE AIR CRASH ENQUIRY
Abdulrahman Shri

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to reopen the enquiry of Mangalore Air Crash on the request of some of the experts and more particularly of the Member of Civil Aviation Safety Advisory Council;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) if not, the reasons therefor?

Answer

MINISTER OF OVERSEAS INDIAN AFFAIRS & MINISTER OF CIVIL AVIAITON (SHRIVAYALAR RAVI)
(a@):- No Madam;
(b):- Does not arise;

(c):- The report has already been accepted by the Government.
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